1/32 Final

1/32 Final

Ergebnis 1116 Fina  1/16 Final

Moon Light Fight

U40 Herren
Parallelrennen
Resultate

1/8 Final ~ 1/8 Final 1/4 Final ~ 1/4 Final 1/2 Final ~ 1/2 Final

Final Final

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

HEINZMAI

ROSSI

SANSONM

ZURNIWE

SIDLER

ATAMAN

GLAUSEFR

BUMANN

TSCHERF

RUDOLF

ZURNIWE

DE GRAA

SORN

HUMMEL

Leon

Carlo

Theo

Roméo

Max

Kilian

Lucien

Leo

Yadin

Fabio

Flavio

Sebastian

Lucas

Mateusz

Robin

Joris

POEY Gewinner

I +0.31

PO Gewinner
27 Rossl TheofEdON:K:]

Py +0.34

BHAH

PLOE Gewinner

o M ax

i Max

2004
P +2 40

32 o Leo
PIOZY Gewinner

PO Gewinner

33 suvaw Yadin

PE +0.32

33
Pl +2.39
Pl Gewinner

DHHEBEBHERB

2001
37 DpeEcraa Lucas
2001
40
2001
Joris
LI Gewinner
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29 o MaX

e Yadln

33 suvaw Yadin

HUMMEL - JOriS

i Max

e Max
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Moon Light Fight
U40 Herren
Parallelrennen
Resultate

1/32 Final  1/32 Final Ergebnis 1/16 Fina  1/16 Fina 1/8 Final ~ 1/8 Final 1/4 Final  1/4 Final 1/2 Final ~ 1/2 Final Final Final

. ANTHAMA Yannis 2000
. ravseie Joe| 2000
. LEUENBE Stefan 1999
. veriet Niels 1999
. ATAMAN ~ Sebastian 1999 [NETWITTaI=Tg
. LEHNER  Louis 1999 +032

GROB Fabian 1999

Gewinner

ANTHAMZ  Yannis [EETTT[al=18

Disqualifiziert

ANTHAMZ  Yannis [EETTT[lTd

Levense  Stefan BEZ 0N E15)

. ANTHAM Yannis [ o W

ATAMAN  Sebastian

ATAMAN  Sebastian SRBIEGIETF

Gewinner

GROB Fabian

FEHR Mathias 1998

. LEYVA Aberto [SES0I210)

FRaNZNI Luca 1998

. MEYER  Marinho 1997
. GUNTERS Raphael 1997 RS 51 <)
. ascoris Jo@| 1997 eI
. KALBERV Guido 1997

Gewinner

FrRaNZN Luca

necorre JO&| BRIV

e fo Y=\l Gewinner

KALBERV Guido

. LEYVA Aberto 1993 MEEW[1a[Elg

. SPICHER Orlando 1999 ESCH([¢]
. suPERs? Jonas 1995 X IG1S)
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1/32 Final

1/32 Final

Ergebnis

1/16 Final

Moon Light Fight
U40 Herren
Parallelrennen
Resultate

1/16 Final 1/8 Final ~ 1/8 Final 1/4 Final  1/4 Final 1/2 Final ~ 1/2 Final

Final Final

79

56

57

80

59

60

61

82

62

63

65
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BOSCH

FROEHLI(

ABGOTTS

ROSSI

BARDET

ITEN

MULLER

CONUS

MAGNEN/

GUERIN

LEU

ZIHLMANT

GUERIN

Nico

Daniel

Nicola

Emmanue

Loic

Aurel

Joel

Joel

Antoine

Kevin

Christoph

Sémi

Etienne

1996

+1.00
56

RELIY Gewinner

JEEE] Gewinner

57

+2.48

=
=
-

1993

jELZ) Gewinner

RELE] Gewinner

61

+1.90

1989

62

1989

63

1988

1988

65

A B " A _HAHN

BOSCH

ABGOTTS

z

ROSSI

MULLER

CONUS

GUERIN

LEU

ZIHLMANI

GUERIN

Nico

54 BoscH Nico
60 moer Joel
Em

60 e Joel

Nlel=\] Gewinner

Wlel=\] Gewinner

61 conus Joe| BeEiihes

e

63 LEU onison BE324 (0]

Samilzieaes

Etienne ‘

e Joel

60 wmiLer Joel
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Moon Light Fight
U40 Herren
Parallelrennen
Resultate

1132 Final  1/32 Final Ergebnis 1116 Final 116 Final 1/8 Final ~ 1/8 Final 1/4 Final  1/4 Final 112 Final 112 Final Final Final
|
66 scHvun Roman
66 schwurz Roman 1987 MeEEN
66 scrwur Roman
81 Buvann Dimitri 1989 BESTETEEY
66 scrwun Roman
67 TRUB Andi 1984
67 TRUB Andi
68 BuRcENE Nathan
68 BurcENe Nathan 1984 eI
68 BurcEN Nathan
69 Luscrer Chrisian 1982 [REN S 574
66 scrwr Roman
70 AwBERT Lukas 1982
70 AwsERT Lukas
71 sancHEl Pierre 1982
70 AwBERT Lukas
72 DAwATO Valerio 1973
72 opawaTO Valen‘o
70 ABERT Lukas
73 MmAGNEN Damian 1973
73 wmacNen Danian
73 maGNEN Damian Kleines Finale :
74 cravec Mark 1973 58 LEYVA Alberto
74 cravetc Mark
66 scrwun Roman
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